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Women / 4 / L4 f10 g1
Session: F10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Chu2917
Gravity Gymnastics

8.450 9.500 9.3509.550 36.850
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Malena Dizeo2924
Gravity Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.1259.000 36.400
1 3 5 3 2 

2 

Zamiah Pierce5025
Indian River

8.650 8.900 9.2509.100 35.900
4T 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Macey Paul4675
N FLA Orange Park

9.050 8.250 8.9259.050 35.275
2 9 4 4 4 

4 

Zoe Murray898
Gymstreet USA

8.800 9.200 8.5508.650 35.200
3 2 9 7 5 

5 

Berlyn Roque2877
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.650 8.300 8.8008.850 34.600
4T 8 6T 5 6 

6 

Sofia Bernardino3831
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.900 8.6008.450 34.500
6 4T 10 6 7 

7 

Haley Post906
Gymstreet USA

8.000 8.500 8.2009.250 33.950
9 6 2 8 8 

8 

Riley Moskowitz4705
Boundless Gymnastics

7.850 8.400 8.1258.850 33.225
10 7 6T 10 9 

9 

Hayden Gardiner4831
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.200 6.550 7.4008.700 30.850
8 10 8 11 10 

10 

Kayden Brightwell4631
Gym World- GA

7.400 0.000 8.1508.150 23.700
11 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 f10 g2
Session: F10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Gosset5244
Gym World Naples

9.175 9.200 9.1759.500 37.050
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Sanjana Balla2903
Gravity Gymnastics

8.475 9.600 9.2259.300 36.600
4 1 4 1 2 

2 

Beatriz Pastrana5261
Gym World Naples

9.300 8.500 9.0009.350 36.150
1 5 3 4 3 

3 

Kamryn Griffis4671
N FLA Orange Park

8.300 8.850 8.7259.450 35.325
6 3T 2 5 4 

4 

Kira Davis5200
Florida Flips

8.900 8.050 9.1009.150 35.200
3 6 6 3 5 

5 

Katelynn Horn4672
N FLA Orange Park

8.150 8.850 7.9258.950 33.875
7T 3T 7 9 6 

6 

Kallie Rose Barnett4827
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.150 7.550 8.1008.650 32.450
7T 7 9 8 7 

7 

Caroline Wisenbaker4666
Gym World- GA

8.450 6.550 8.5258.900 32.425
5 8 8 6 8 

8 

Dailynn Peterson3863
Gym World Naples

8.000 __.___ 8.4009.200 25.600
9 9 5 7 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 f10 g3
Session: F10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valerie Baez2902
Gravity Gymnastics

9.400 9.625 9.3259.450 37.800
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Marlee Horrell5246
Gym World Naples

8.900 9.225 9.4009.150 36.675
5 2 5 1 2 

2 

Kaeley Spence2879
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.075 8.750 8.8009.650 36.275
3 4T 1 4 3 

3 

PJ Chuy3466
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 7.8259.500 35.825
2 3 2 10 4 

4 

Zoie Clark6059
N FLA Orange Park

8.150 8.750 9.0258.600 34.525
11 4T 10 3 5 

5 

Alice Tymann5344
Indian River

8.725 7.950 8.5509.000 34.225
7 10T 8 7 6 

6 

Adeline Swanson6040
Gym World Naples

8.300 8.250 8.6508.800 34.000
9T 9 9 6 7 

7 

Ella Lebeau1046
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

7.700 8.650 8.4259.050 33.825
12 8 7 8 8 

8 

Virginia Herdocia4618
Xtreme Twisters

8.950 8.750 7.9757.750 33.425
4 4T 13 9 9 

9 

Brianna Amezquita - Perez3830
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 7.550 7.7509.300 33.350
6 12 4 11 10 

10 

Shelby Cosby4829
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.300 7.950 7.7259.100 33.075
9T 10T 6 12 11 

11 

Brooke Bowman4669
N FLA Orange Park

8.600 7.000 8.7258.550 32.875
8 13 11 5 12 

12 

Olivia Kalinauskas4645
Gym World- GA

0.000 8.750 0.0008.200 16.950
13 4T 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 f10 g4
Session: F10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Hunt4641
Gym World- GA

9.100 9.200 9.1009.000 36.400
3 3 4T 2 1 

1 

Hope Meng4652
Gym World- GA

9.325 8.400 9.3509.000 36.075
2 7 4T 1 2 

2 

Valeria Angulo2901
Gravity Gymnastics

8.200 9.600 8.9009.300 36.000
8 1 2 3 3 

3 

Ashleigh Young4679
N FLA Orange Park

8.875 9.400 8.6758.550 35.500
4 2 8 6T 4 

4 

Emilia Carreon4612
Xtreme Twisters

9.400 8.750 8.7258.600 35.475
1 6 7 5 5 

5 

Taylor Bonifay4630
Gym World- GA

8.175 8.900 8.7759.450 35.300
9 4 1 4 6 

6 

Alejandra Ramirez4621
Xtreme Twisters

8.850 8.800 8.1758.350 34.175
5 5 11 8 7 

7 

Isabella Valle4625
Xtreme Twisters

8.500 8.000 8.6758.750 33.925
6 9 6 6T 8 

8 

Rileigh Wingate4838
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.300 7.650 7.9509.100 33.000
7 10 3 9 9 

9 

Sara Gagguturu4639
Gym World- GA

7.650 8.200 7.7258.500 32.075
11 8 9 10 10 

10 

Peyton Henderson4832
Gym Tech Elite - GA

7.800 6.300 6.9008.400 29.400
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gravity Gymnastics L 113.150 27.925 28.825 28.500 27.900
11 1 1

2 Gym World- GA L 108.400 26.875 26.850 27.450 27.225
22 2 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym World Naples S 109.925 27.375 26.925 28.050 27.575
11 2 1

2 N FLA Orange Park S 107.450 26.525 27.100 27.450 26.375
23 1 2

3 Xtreme Twisters S 104.775 27.200 26.300 25.700 25.575
32 3 4

4 Gym Tech Elite - GA S 98.625 24.800 23.150 26.900 23.775
44 4 3
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Women / 4 / L4 f8 g1
Session: F8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayesha Youlten4417
Little Stars Gym

8.600 9.450 9.4509.700 37.200
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elana Bermudez2133
Precision - GA

9.200 9.400 9.2509.100 36.950
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Laylaa Mitchell2155
Precision - GA

8.700 9.000 8.9509.400 36.050
3 3 2 4 3 

3 

Kennedy Brown1907
Libertyville

9.000 8.450 8.3008.250 34.000
2 7 8 9 4 

4 

Tanjien Sambou1553
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.725 8.600 8.6009.000 33.925
10 6 5 6 5 

5 

Lea Tracy1562
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.350 8.750 8.3758.200 33.675
5 5 9T 7 6 

6 

Linna Yazawa4321
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.800 8.400 8.6258.800 33.625
9 8 6 5 7 

7 

Vivian Sowlakis1557
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.650 8.850 9.1007.950 33.550
11 4 11 3 8 

8 

Victoria Caraballoso1500
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.900 8.350 7.6509.300 33.200
7T 9 3 10 9 

9 

Molly Gruverman1515
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.050 7.900 8.3508.700 33.000
6 11 7 8 10 

10 

Elle Wipper1567
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.900 8.200 7.5508.200 31.850
7T 10 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 f8 g2
Session: F8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Killingsworth2146
Precision - GA

9.075 9.400 9.4509.750 37.675
4 2 1 1 1T

1T

Lyla Scott2164
Precision - GA

9.325 9.550 9.3509.450 37.675
2 1 2 2 1T

1T

Taylor Brown2854
Flight Gym Academy

9.450 9.050 9.0508.950 36.500
1 3 4 3 3 

3 

Andrea Maza3774
Nueva Juventud COL

8.850 8.800 8.9258.900 35.475
7T 5 5 4 4 

4 

Zolah Williams2786
Liberty - MO

8.900 8.950 8.7258.700 35.275
6 4 6T 5 5 

5 

Jaydin Yakubsin1767
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.050 8.550 8.5008.700 34.800
5 7 6T 6 6 

6 

Reese Pepin3810
Oconee - GA

9.200 8.700 7.2509.050 34.200
3 6 3 8 7 

7 

Beatriz Rodriguez1931
Libertyville

8.850 7.850 6.8008.350 31.850
7T 8 8 9 8 

8 

EveVella Slavin2780
Liberty - MO

7.950 0.000 7.7007.850 23.500
9 9 9 7 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic E/F
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 11:58:51 PM

Women / 4 / L4 f8 g3
Session: F8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eevy Postle2157
Precision - GA

9.050 9.300 8.8009.350 36.500
2 2 2 3 1 

1 

Abby Passolt1930
Libertyville

9.150 9.200 9.0009.100 36.450
1 3 5 2 2 

2 

Lila Kate Bailey2131
Precision - GA

8.800 9.400 9.2758.650 36.125
4 1 8 1 3 

3 

Bella Zurita2169
Precision - GA

8.850 9.000 8.2509.250 35.350
3 4 3 7 4 

4 

Evie-Kate Carnathan2855
Flight Gym Academy

8.700 8.625 8.4509.400 35.175
5 8 1 5 5 

5 

Isabel Tracy1561
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.375 8.700 8.6259.200 34.900
7 5T 4 4 6 

6 

Quinn Alexander2745
Liberty - MO

8.600 8.650 7.9009.050 34.200
6 7 6 10 7 

7 

Callie Mawhirter2771
Liberty - MO

8.050 8.600 8.0508.950 33.650
10 9 7 9 8T

8T

Leilah Smith2781
Liberty - MO

8.250 8.700 8.2008.500 33.650
9 5T 9 8 8T

8T

Kendal Hansen2757
Liberty - MO

8.350 8.350 7.7508.300 32.750
8 10 10 11 10 

10 

Avery Dalton1910
Libertyville

7.450 7.050 8.3258.250 31.075
11 11 11 6 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic E/F
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 11:58:56 PM

Women / 4 / L4 f8 g4
Session: F8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Holmes2144
Precision - GA

9.650 9.750 9.5509.650 38.600
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Smith2166
Precision - GA

9.200 9.650 9.4009.650 37.900
3T 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Emery Bennett2132
Precision - GA

9.250 9.350 9.1259.050 36.775
2 3 6 5 3 

3 

Shyanne Shipley1934
Libertyville

9.100 9.175 9.0009.450 36.725
5 4 4 6T 4 

4 

Brooklynn Crow2138
Precision - GA

8.000 9.025 9.1509.600 35.775
10 6 3 4 5 

5 

Kira Stefandottir4006
Little Stars Gym

8.425 9.000 9.0009.200 35.625
8 7 5 6T 6 

6 

Caylee Young1768
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.600 8.950 9.2508.800 35.600
7 8 9 3 7 

7 

Jordan Dull2750
Liberty - MO

9.200 8.850 8.3509.000 35.400
3T 9 7 9 8T

8T

Allyson Maloney2151
Precision - GA

8.700 9.150 8.8508.700 35.400
6 5 10 8 8T

8T

Brooke Stoll2866
Flight Gym Academy

7.850 8.500 7.8508.850 33.050
11 10 8 11 10 

10 

Ella Walker1938
Libertyville

8.200 7.350 8.2007.600 31.350
9 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 f8 g5
Session: F8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amayia Gilmore2142
Precision - GA

9.450 8.800 9.3259.600 37.175
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Ford2140
Precision - GA

8.900 9.325 8.8509.300 36.375
4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Dubree3855
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.950 9.150 8.7509.200 36.050
3 5 3T 4 3 

3 

Jana Douli3993
Little Stars Gym

9.375 8.600 8.4009.200 35.575
2 7 3T 5T 4 

4 

Mia Dubree3854
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.875 9.275 8.4008.950 35.500
5 2 5T 5T 5 

5 

Saydee Kurtz2766
Liberty - MO

8.300 9.200 8.8258.750 35.075
9 4 7T 3 6 

6 

Lilian Dupper2857
Flight Gym Academy

8.850 9.250 7.9508.400 34.450
6 3 9 11 7 

7 

Isla Sloss6038
Naples ProgressiveFL

7.450 8.150 8.0508.750 32.400
12 9 7T 10 8 

8 

Chloe Moss2774
Liberty - MO

8.350 8.400 8.2257.400 32.375
7 8 12 8 9 

9 

Juju Kildow1523
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.200 7.950 8.1008.100 32.350
10 11 10 9 10 

10 

Manuela Jaramillo5445
Gymfinity Ecuador

7.650 8.050 8.3507.700 31.750
11 10 11 7 11 

11 

Katelyn Miller2861
Flight Gym Academy

8.325 0.000 7.9008.950 25.175
8 12 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 f8 g7
Session: F8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Carey2749
Liberty - MO

9.250 9.150 8.6508.850 35.900
2 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Laura Kling3773
Nueva Juventud COL

9.050 8.950 9.2258.350 35.575
3 4 9 1 2 

2 

Luna Canovas3852
Naples ProgressiveFL

7.750 9.075 9.0259.400 35.250
10 2 1 2 3 

3 

Addy Beffa2747
Liberty - MO

9.475 8.400 8.1759.050 35.100
1 8 2T 8 4 

4 

Bella Cameron1908
Libertyville

8.225 8.800 8.6508.800 34.475
8 6 5 3T 5 

5 

Lily Niemann2797
Oconee - GA

9.000 9.000 8.4508.000 34.450
4 3 10 6 6 

6 

Layla Nunes3522
Liberty - MO

8.350 8.150 8.5759.050 34.125
5T 9 2T 5 7 

7 

Fabiana Mendez5232
Roll & Twist

7.950 8.700 8.2008.450 33.300
9 7 8 7 8 

8 

Zoe Simard5455
Gymfinity Ecuador

7.500 8.850 7.9508.600 32.900
11 5 6 10 9 

9 

Kira Mason2769
Liberty - MO

8.350 8.000 8.1507.800 32.300
5T 10 11 9 10 

10 

McLaren Wright2800
Oconee - GA

8.300 7.050 7.7758.550 31.675
7 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA L 115.025 28.450 29.100 29.075 28.400
11 1 1

2 Little Stars Gym L 109.200 26.475 27.625 28.100 27.000
24 2 2

3 Liberty - MO L 108.575 27.925 27.300 27.150 26.200
52 3 5

4 Libertyville L 108.425 27.250 27.175 27.350 26.650
33 4 4

5 Chelsea Piers - NY L 105.075 24.925 26.300 27.500 26.350
45 5 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples ProgressiveFL S 107.275 25.575 27.500 28.000 26.200
12 1 1

2 Flight Gym Academy S 107.175 27.000 26.925 27.300 25.950
21 2 2

3 Gymfinity Ecuador S 97.775 22.875 25.150 25.100 24.650
33 3 3
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